
Wednesday. December 2V/ AUCKLAND| 650 kc. 462 m.
6. 0, 7.0, 7.45,8.45a.m. London
News
98.0 "Music As You Like It"
@#0. 0 Devotions: Rev. J. F. Jack
10.20 For My Lady: Legends ofMaui and Rangi11.0 "Musical Highlights"
11.15 "Music While You Work"
12. 0 Lunch music (12.15 and
1.15 p.m., LONDON NEWS)2..0 "Music and Rornance"
2.30 Classical music
3.30 "From Our Sample Box"
3.45 "Music While You Work"
4.15 Light music
5. 0 Children’s session
5.45 Dinner music (6.15, LON-
DON NEWS)
6.30 Talks from the Middle East
7.,0 State Placement announce-
ments
7. & Local news service
7.15 Book Review
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME:
Budapest String Quartet,
Quartet in D Minor, Op. 56

Sibelius
8. 4 Studio recital by Rosa-mond Caradus (soprano),"The Joys of Love" .. Martini
MAwe Mattel? i 3.5... +. Maseagni"Maids of Cadiz" .... Delibes
8.15 Studio recital by FelixMillar (violin),
, Sonata No. 6 in E Major

Handel
8.27 Studio recital by MarJorie
Gully (piano),SOMA MED wan cea Schubert
8.57 Station notices
9. 0 Newsreel with Commentary
9.25 Prayer
8.30 "North of Moscow"
10.0 "The Masters in Lighter
Mood"

;

11. 0 LONDON NEWS, followedby meditation music
11.20 CLOSE DOWN

IN?> AUCKLAND880 kc. 341 m.

5. 0-6.0 p.m. Light music
7. 0 After dinner music
7.46 "His Last Plunge"
8. 0 Bands and ballads, with"Adventure" at 8.30
9.0 Classical recitals
10. 0 Variety
10.30 Close down

ZIM ee
5, Op.m. Variety
6.35 Air Force signal prepara-tion

3

7. @ Orchestral hour
8.0 "Mittens"
8.15 Concert
9..0 Hawaiian and popular
melodies

3

9.30 Half-hour with Dance Band
10. 0 Close ‘own

2 Y 570 ke. 526 m.

If Parliament is broadcast 2YCwill transmit this programme.
6. 0, 7.0, 7.45,8.45 a.m. London
News
9..0 Morning variety9.30 Morning Star9.40 "Music While You Work"
10.10 Devotional Service
10.25 Popular melodies
10.28 to 10.30 Time signals10.40 For My Lady: "Hard Cash"

These programmes are correct as
we go to press. Any last-minute
alterations will be announced over theair.’
All programmes in this issue are
copyright to The Listener, and may
not be reprinted without permission.

11.15 "Health in the Home: TheArt of Sneezing"
11.30 Variety
12. 0 Lunch music (12.15 and
1.15 p.m., LONDON NEWS)
2. 0 Classical hour .

3. 0 In lighter mood
3.28 t0 3.30 Time signals
3.30 "Music While You Work"4.0 Variety
5. O Children’s session
5.45 Dinner music (6.15, LON-
DON NEWS)
6.30 Talks from the Middle East
7. 0 BBC talks ;
7.30 Talk by the Gardening
Expert
7.45 EVENING PROGRAMME:
"Nights of Romance"
Mantovani’s Orchestra
7.51 Ena Rapley (soprano),
"My Little Feathered Friend"

Gleeson"In the Gloaming’"’ .. Harrison
"Nightingale of June"

Sanderson
(Studio recital)8.3 "The Escape of the Calli-
ope": A dramatic chronicle of a
thrilling epic of the sea, written
by ‘"Taffrail" |

8.38 ‘‘Making a Song About It":
The stories behind famous songs
(Studio presentation)
8.58 Station notices
9. 0 Newsreel with Commentary
9.25 Prayer
9.33 "Let the People Sing":
Songs of the past, songs of the
day, songs with a smile, songsof the people
9.46 "Escape to Freedom": The
Adventure of Three’ French
Students
10. 0 Dance Music by LauriPaddi’s Ballroom Orchestra
10.30 Melodies You All Remember,
featuring Joe Reichman and hispiano
10.40 Music by Claude Thornhill
and his Orchestra
11. 0 LONDON NEWS, followed
by meditation music
11.20 CLOSE DOWN

QY/ WELLINGTON840 kc. 357 m.

6. Op.m. Variety
6. O Dinner music
6.35 Air Force signal prepara-tion
7. 0 After dinner music .

8..0 Symphonic Programme:
London Philharmonic Orchestra,
Symphony No. 36 in C Major,K.425 (The "Linz"’) (Mozart)
8.28 Franz Volker (tenor)
8.31 Chicago Symphony Orch-
estra, Suite in F Sharp. Minor,
Op. 19 (Dohnanyi)
8.54 Germaine Martinelli ' (so-prano)
8.57 Columbia Broadcasting
Symphony, "Folk Songs of Som-erset" (Vaughan Williams)9.0 Menuhin (violin), andConservatoire Orchestra, Con-certo in A Minor, Op. 63(Dvorak)
9.30 Highlights from the operas
10. 0 Variety
10.30 Close down

BYD aa)
7. Op.m. Modern dance melé-dies
7.20, ‘4 Live, Again"7.33 Medliana
7.45 Premiere;.. The week’s
new releases
8.15 "The Inside Story"
8.30 Artists’ Spotlight
9. 5 . "Sorrell and Son"
9.30 A Young Man With a
Swing Band: Jan Savitt
10. 0 Close down

2N7(33 NEW Adhd! . 810 kc. 370m.
6.30 p.m. Children’s session
7.30 Lecturette and information
service
8. 0 Concert programme
8. 0 Station notices9.2 Concert programme
10. 0 Close down

CNY |r] NAPIER750 kc. 395 m.

7. 0, 7.45, 8.45 a.m. London News11. 0 Morning programme12. 0 Lunch session (12.15 and
1.15 p.m., LONDON NEWS)5. 0 Light music
5.30 For the Children
5.45 Mills Brothers entertain6.0 "Fourth Form at
Percy’s"6.15 LONDON NEWS
6.30 Talks from the Middle East
6.45 Station announcements
Hawke’s Bay Stock Market re-
port
7. 0 After dinner music
7.30 "McGlusky the Goldseeker"8.0 "The Days of Gold": Talk
by A. P. Harper8.14 eueere Newell (bari-tone
8.17 ‘nail M. McLean (organ).,"In a Monastery Garden"
(Ketelbey)8.25 ‘The Kentucky Minstrels,"Plantation Medley"
8.30 Dance session (Larry Clin-
ton)
9. 0 Newsreel with Commentary9.25 Prayer
9.30 Boston Promenade. Or-
chestra, "The Merry Wives ofWindsor" Overture (Nicolas)9.38 Luigi Foort (tenor)
9.44 Zonophone Salon Orches-tra, "Intermezzo’’ (Mascagni)9.47 Oscar Natzke (bass)
chestra, "Rigoletto" Selection,(Verdi)
10. 0 ness down

CNViN B.5on.
ye p.m. "Kitchener of "4 Khar-toum"4.49 $LIZUOL INUSIC
8. O Light classical selections
8.30 Variety programme9.1 Band music
9.30 "Dad and Dave"10. 0 Close down

t

#2 GISBORNE
980 ke. 306 m.

7..Op.m. Popular items7.15 "Fourth Form at 8t.
Percy’s"7.30 Melody7.45 Piano an comedy

|8. 0 Music Lovers’ Hour9.2 "Birth of the British
Nation"
9.15 Swing session10. 0 Close down

: NY ma 720 kc. 416m
6. 0, 7.0, 7.45,8.45 a.m. LondonNews... ..9..0 programme10. 0 For My Lady: Women com-
posers, Florence Aylward, Teckla
Badarewska and Liliuokalani
10.30 Devotional Service
10.45 Light music11.0 "Some Adventurous
Women," written by* Margaret
Johnston

4

‘

11.15 Orchestral session
11,30 ‘Music While You Work"42.0 Luneh music (12.15 and
1.145 p.m... LONDON NEWS)2.30 Musical comedy,3.0 Classical-hour
4, 0. Rhythmie Revels ;

4.30 Favourites old and new
5. O Ghildrep’s session
5.45 Dinner music (6.15, LON-
DON NEWS)6.30 Talks from the Middle East

7. 0 State Placement announce-
ments
7. & Local news service
7.20 Addington Stock Market
report
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME:
Queen’s Hall Orchestra,Overture in G Minor . Bruckner
7.40 Reading: Act 1 of "Caste,"
a play by Thomas WilliamRobertson
8. 0 London Symphony Orches-tra,
"Death and Transfiguration"

R. Strauss8.21 Vladimir Rosing (tenor)8.29 William Primrose (viola),and Orchestra,Concerto in B Minor for Viola
BBG CHTUNSGSWE,.25 hss 0 Handel8.45 Studio recital by DaisyPerry (contralto)"A Night in May’"Summer Meadows"

Brahms"Dream in the Twilight"
R. Strauss"To the Forest" . Tchaikovski8.58 Station notices

9. 0 Newsreel with Commentary9.25 Evening Prayer9.30° Vienna Philharmonic Or-
chestra,
Symphony No. 3 in F Major,
Op. 90 +..+. Brabms10.15 Music, mirth and melody11. 0 LONDON NEWS11.20 CLOSE DOWN

SV CHRISTCHURCH
1200 ke. 250 m.

5. Op.m. _Evening Serenade
oa Air Force signal prepara-tion
7. 0 After dinner music7.30 "Romany Spy"8.0 "The essiah" (Handel)
Sung by Christchurch Harmonic
Society and Christchurch Lie-dertafel with orchestral accom-paniment
Conductor; Victor C. Peters.Soloists: Ailsa Nicol (soprano),Ruth Royds (contralto), Thomas
E. West (tenor), W, B. Lambert’(bass) :

(Relayed from Civic Theatre)10. 0 Epilogue10.30 Close down

ee

PS YLA
GREYMOUTH
949 ke. 319m

7. 0, 7.45, 8.45 a.m. London News8.0 Morning music9.45 "Our Animal Friends,"Mrs. Mary Scott
10. 0-10.30 Devotional Service
12. 0 Lunch music (12.15 and
1.15 p.m., LONDON NEWS)3. 0 Afternoon programme3.30 Music of the Masters
4. 0 Dance tunes, popular songs4.30 Variety5.15 "The Golden Boomerang"5.30 Dinner music
5.57 "Adventure"
6.10 National Savings announce-ment ;
6.15 LONDON NEWS
6.30 Talks from the Middle East
6.57 Station notices
7. 0 Evening programme
7.10 "Hopalong Cassidy"7.22 Dance time review
8.
= "The Hunchback of BenA gre
8.25 "Unchanging Favourites"
9, 0 Newsreel with Commentary9.25 Prayer
' 9.380 In quiet mood
10. 0 Close down

Gl Y 790 ke. 380 m.
6. 0, 7,0, 7.45, 8.45 a.m. London
News
9.30 ‘Music While You Work"
10.20 Devotional Service11.0 For My Lady: "LittleWomen’’
11.15 A.C.E. TALK: "Food Dry-
ing at Home"
11.30 Tunes of the times ;12. 0 Lunch music. (12.15 and
1.15 p.m., LONDON NEWS)2. 0 Rambling in rhythm

2.30 ‘Music While You. Work"
3. 0 Duos, trios and quartets
3.30 Classical hour
4.30 Café music
5. 0 Children’s session
5.45 Dinner music (6.15, LON-DON NEWS)
6.30 Talk from the Middle East
7. 0 State Placement announce-
ments
7. & Local news service
7.15 Book talk by John Harris
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME:
New Mayfair Orchestra,"Old Music Hall Memories"
7.40 "Gentleman Rider"
8. 7 Charlie Kunz (piano),"Charlie Kunz Piano Medley"
8.13 "Krazy Kapers"
8.39 London Piano Accordion
Band,"All Alone with My Shadow"

Pelosi and Hall
8.42 "Meek’s Antiques: The
Case of the Curious Curio"
8.52 Allen Roth .Orchestra,"More Than You Know"

Youmans
OWROL! 5. Fas emt oe cocte, KON
8.58 Station notices
8. O Newsreel with Commentary
9.25 Prayer
9.30 De Groot’s Orchestra,"When Summer is Gone"

Harrison-Wilhite
9.34. "Martin’s Corner"
10. 0 Vaughn Monroe's Orchestra
11. 0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 CLOSE DOWN

EWVO© DUNEDIN1140 ke. 263 m.

5. Op.m. Variety
6. 0 Dinner music
7. 0 After dinner music
8. 0 Handel’s "Messiah," per-formed by the Dunedin Choral
Society, and relayed from theTown Hall
10.30 Close down

"W272 INVERCARGILL-) 680 kc. 441 m.
7. 0, 7.45, 8.45 a.m. London News11.0 For My Lady: "LittleWomen"
11.30 Tunes of the Times
12, 0-2.0 p.m. Lunch music
(12.145 and 1.15, LONDON
NEWS)

—

5. 0 Children’s session: "Bluey"
5.15 Light opera and musica]
comedy
5.45 Junes of the day
6. 0 ‘Nigger Minstrels"
6.15 LONDON NEWS :

6.30 ‘Talks from the Middle East
6.45 ‘Mighty Minnites"‘7. O Talk: "National SavingsChristmas Campaign"7.5 After dinner .music
7.30 These were hits
8. 0 "Parker of the Yard"8.26 Popular instrumental comsbinations
8.46 Interlude with John Charles
Thomas
8.57 Station notices ‘

9. 0 Newsreel with Commentary9.25 Prayer9.30 Musical interlude
9.33 Swing session arranged byFrank Beadle
10. 3 Close down[BZ(6) area6. Op.m. Recordings7.0 The Smile Family8.0 "Stardust"
9. 0 In the mood
10. 0 "Melody Lane"10.45 Close down

These programmes are correct aswe go to press. Any last-minute
alterations will be announced over the
air. 3
All programmes in this issue are
copyright to The Listener, and may
not. be reprinted without permission.


